Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 622.700
2 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 620.900
3 Davis Michael M.1.S.C. 33548 619.000
4 Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 617.600
5 Cane James Queensland 44484 611.300
6 Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
7 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 606.500
8 Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
9 Saitz Rachael M.1.S.C. 34768 605.100
10 Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 604.000
A Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 622.700
2nd Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 620.900
3rd Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 619.000
B Grade
1st Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
2nd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
3rd Saitz Rachael M.I.S.C. 34768 605.100
C Grade
1st Poletto Anthony Queensland 45110 577.000
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 567.700
3rd Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 562.600
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Li Lucas Queensland 42741 607.700
2nd Ponipireddy Teeshita Oakleigh Rifle Club 34852 605.900
3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 604.000
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.I1.S.C. 34515 622.700
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 617.600
3rd Cane James Queensland 44484 611.300
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




New State Record



Surname

Cartwright
Collier
Davis
Eylander
Cane

Li

Cane
Ponipireddy
Saitz
Young
George
Hector
Lott
Forsyth
Chen
Poletto
Newell
Lott

Finn
Lawler

First Name
Olivia
Elise
Michael
Matilda
James
Lucas
Emily
Teeshita
Rachael
Darcee
Darcie
Jack
Susan
Matilda
Kevin
Anthony
Samantha
Chris
Sean
Andrew

Club

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

South Australia
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

Oakleigh Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

Sale SBRC

Traralgon Target Rifle
South Australia
Shepparton SB & ARC
New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland

South Australia
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
New South Wales

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

—_— - N UV -

Rego
34515
34255
33548
52055
44484
42741
44171
34852
34768
34622
34418
52246
32036
28356
44888
45110
52041
31033
33432
27704

Bay No.

Grade

>

OO TAOAT®®E>E®EIEP>ED>D>D>D

1st 10

102.5
104.4
103.6
102.8
103
102.9
92.9
98.7
101.1
101.8
97.5
95.5
100.9
100
95.6
98.5
86.6
96.9
88.5
95.3

2nd 10

103.7
103.1
102.3
104.7
103.9
102
102
100
98.7
98.5
99.2
101.2
99
96.7
96.7
95
94.6
90.6
98
90.5

3rd 10

103.5
103.4
102.4
100.1
102.1
98.7
102.3
103.5
102.1
100.6
99.5
101.2
98
97
95.8
93.4
99
98.5
95.6
89.8

4th 10

103.3
105
103.5
101.9
101.2
100.3
102.7
101.2
101.3
98.7
99.5
99.4
97.3
92.6
99.2
96.4
98.2
94.6
98.5
98.2

5th 10

105.1
103.2
103.2
102.7
101.7
102.2
104.6
101.3
101.9
99.7
97.4
98.8
98.2
100.1
93.9
98.3
95.7
92.1
94.7
93.5

6th 10

104.6
101.8
104
105.4
99.4
101.6
102
101.2
100
104.7
98.7
95.6
95.6
100.2
97.8
95.4
94.8
95
89.1
95.3

Total

622.700
620.900
619.000
617.600
611.300
607.700
606.500
605.900
605.100
604.000
591.800
591.700
589.000
586.600
579.000
577.000
568.900
567.700
564.400
562.600



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1
FINAL RESULTS /
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED

Ogr= Target Rifle
lﬂl%&:":é‘ Victoria
A=

5, Endorsed Event
=/

Series

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 4 MAY 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 34255 COLLIER VIC 51.4 103.8 124.4 145.3 165.6 186.4 207.4 227.1 248.3
E|ise 10.0 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.5 95 10.9
10.1 10.4 10.3 10.4 9.9 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.3
10.1 10.6
10.8 10.5
10.4 10.3
2 33548 DAVIS VIC 51.2 102.8 123.6 144.5 164.4 185.1 205.6 226.1 246.6
Michael 10.2 10.5 10.0 10.3 9.7 10.6 10.6 10.4 9.8
9.9 10.4 10.8 10.6 10.2 10.1 9.9 10.1 10.7
10.4 10.3
10.5 9.9
10.2 10.5
3 44171 CANE QLD 50.6 101.5 121.1 141.6 162.4 183.7 204.4 224.0
Emily 9.9 102 106 10.1 107 10.6 105 9.3
10.2 9.4 9.0 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.3
10.3 9.9
9.5 10.6
10.7 10.8
4 34515 CARTWRIGHT VIC 51.8 103.9 123.4 143.3 162.5 183.5 203.8
Olivia 10.8 10.8 9.2 10.0 9.0 10.4 10.5
10.2 10.4 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.6 9.8
10.2 10.2
10.3 10.3
10.3 10.4
5 52055 EYLANDER SA 51.2 1019 121.7 142.5 162.8 183.5 SO
Matilda 10.3 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.5 10.4
10.3 10.4 9.8 10.4 9.8 10.3
10.5 10.5
9.7 9.8
10.4 95
6 34852 PONIPIREDDY VIC 48.9 98.4 118.9 138.8 158.1
Teeshita 10.6 9.6 10.1 9.5 9.7
9.6 8.9 10.4 10.4 9.6
9.9 10.8
9.4 10.7
9.4 9.5
7 44484 CANE QLD 49.6 98.8 119.2 137.5
James 9.3 9.4 10.5 9.4
9.3 10.1 9.9 8.9
9.6 10.3
10.7 9.8
10.7 9.6
8 42741 LI QLD 48.5 97.8 117.6
Lucas 10.3 10.1 98
9.8 10.8 100
79 9.1
10.0 9.1
10.5 10.2
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend TF91E2EA
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Kl Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

Version of 4 MAY 2024, 10:55 F2000001A0405241030.1.ARX.0.001.pdf AAB4 6 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Prone (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 614.500
2 Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 609.400
3 Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 604.900
4 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 604.800
5 Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
6 Breeze Angela M.1.S.C. 33482 604.200
7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 604.200
8 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 604.000
9 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 603.100
10 Gatewood Benjamin M.1.S.C. 34548 600.900
A Grade
1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 614.500
2nd Lawler Andrew New South Wales 27704 609.400
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 604.800
B Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 604.900
2nd Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
3rd Breeze Angela M.I.S.C. 33482 604.200
C Grade
1st Cartwright James M.1.S.C. 34516 596.600
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 595.500
3rd Jenkins Neil Frankston Pen TRC 31645 587.500
D Grade
1st Crompton Fiona Sale SBRC 34628 584.200
2nd Anderson Tony Frankston Pen TRC 34690 581.000
3rd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 577.300
Top Sub Junior
1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 584.300
2nd Newell Samantha South Australia 52041 576.400
3rd Hector Jack South Australia 52246 559.000
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 604.900
2nd Cane James Queensland 44484 604.700
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 603.100
Top Veteran
1st Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 577.300
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 575.400

3rd




Surname

Daly
Lawler
Cartwright
Lott

Cane
Breeze
Finn

Holko
Cane
Gatewood
Croatto
Shorten
Cartwright
Romanoff
Eylander
Jenkins
Bethuraj
Young
Crompton
Anderson
Romeo
Newell
Allinson
Hector
Guioridis

First Name

James
Andrew
Olivia
Chris
James
Angela
Sean
Benjamin
Emily
Benjamin
Daniel
Robert
James
Dean
Matilda
Neil
Veeraputhiran
Darcee
Fiona
Tony
Claudio
Samantha
Paul

Jack
Steven

Club

Kyneton SBRC
New South Wales
M.L.S.C.
Shepparton SB & ARC
Queensland
M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Queensland
M.1.S.C.

Leongatha SBRC
M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
South Australia
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Sale SBRC

Sale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
South Australia
MCC SBRC

South Australia
Fairfield Rifle Club

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

MM‘—MMMM(A‘—MMM\—M‘—MMQ
-+
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v n

SJ

SJ

Rego
33147
27704
34515
31033
44484
33482
33432
34153
44171
34548
30147
34106
34516
31258
52055
31645
34742
34622
34628
34690
34758
52041
32924
52246
34693

Bay No.

Grade

>
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1st 10

101.2
103.7
98.6
98.7
101
100.9
99.9
101.9
100.6
99.6
97.4
102.7
99.7
97.2
98.5
97.6
94
98.9
98.5
101.2
95.3
94.3
96.7
91.1
92.6

2nd 10

103.6
101.9
100.8
101.8
1011
99.5
101
99.9
101.7
100.4
97.3
97.7
100.6
102.3
99.1
97.4
99.9
95.3
95.3
96.4
96.6
98.4
95.1
99.4
93.6

3rd 10

100
100.3
101.3

98.9
100.8
102.2
100.8

102
102.2

102
103.8

98.6

98.9

99.9

97.9

97.9

94.6

96.8

96.3
97.7
96.6
97.4
98.6
93.7
93.1

4th 10

102.7
101.8
102
99.8
99.4
100.1
101
100.6
99.7
99.3
99.6
100.1
97.3
96.7
98
94.8
98.8
97.8
94.4
93.1
98.3
93.7
95.2
92.5
90.5

5th 10

103.4
101.9
101.2
102.3
101.9
98.9
101.3
100.1
99.8
101.6
100.7
99.9
100.6
101.4
98.6
99.2
97.3
96.7
101.7
94.3
96.8
93.1
94.3
89.9
90.4

6th 10

103.6
99.8
101
103.3
100.5
102.6
100.2
99.5
99.1
98
102
99.2
99.5
98
100.1
100.6
99.9
98.8
98
98.3
93.7
99.5
95.5
924
84.5

Total

614.500
609.400
604.900
604.800
604.700
604.200
604.200
604.000
603.100
600.900
600.800
598.200
596.600
595.500
592.200
587.500
584.500
584.300
584.200
581.000
577.300
576.400
575.400
559.000
544.700



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 McCready Valerie M.L.S.C. 30640 612.200
2 Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 611.300
3 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 608.800
4 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 603.000
5 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 601.300
6 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 586.500
7 Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC 31307 570.600
8
9
10
A Grade
1st McCready Valerie M.1.S.C. 30640 612.200
2nd Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 611.300
3rd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 608.800
B Grade
1st Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC 31307 570.600
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 611.300
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 608.800
3rd Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC 31307 570.600
Top Veteran
1st McCready Valerie M.1.S.C. 30640 612.200
2nd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 586.500

3rd




Surname

McCready
Bourke
Brooks
Lieng
Karamoshos
Maccora
Bourke

First Name

Valerie
Richard
Rodger
Henry
Chris
Marise
Suzane

Club

M.L.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Hamilton SB & ARC
M.L.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

[ 72 B 7, R S S

Rego
30640
30625
30652
33873
33091
34098
31307

Bay No.

Grade
A

®>> > > >

1st 10

101.3
100.8
98.3
103
100.3
95.9
95.7

2nd 10

101.7
101.6
101.4
101.1
101.2
97.7
95.3

3rd 10

103
103.9
105
99.5
100.7
101.6
93.3

4th 10

101.7
104.5
99.5
101.8
99.4
95.8
95.5

5th 10

102.7
101.8
103.2
97.3
99.9
97.5
96

6th 10

101.8
98.7
101.4
100.3
99.8
98
94.8

Total

612.200
611.300
608.800
603.000
601.300
586.500
570.600



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

PPP (3x20) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2 Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3 Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
4 Cane James Queensland 44484 561.011
5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
B Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 543.011
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Cartwright Olivia M.1.S.C. 34515 575.019
2nd Eylander Matilda South Australia 52055 567.014
3rd Cane Emily Queensland 44171 566.011
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




PPP (3x20) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 Total
Cartwright Olivia M.L.S.C. J 34515 A 96 3 96 3 97 5 95 4 95 2 96 2 575.019
Eylander Matilda South Australia J 52055 A 96 2 91 1 94 3 97 4 96 3 93 1 567.014
Cane Emily Queensland J 44171 A 95 1 85 0 96 3 97 4 95 1 98 2  566.011
Cane James Queensland J 44484 A 92 1 93 1 95 3 96 3 92 1 93 2 561.011
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 88 1 90 0 98 3 96 4 85 1 86 2 543.011



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1
)= Targer e FINAL RESULTS /
N 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED

/X" Victoria
e L

Endorsed Event
Series

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 5 MAY 2024, START TIME 12:00

Rk ?llcl: Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 34515 CARTWRIGHT VIC 150.4 300.7 395.6 4053 4144 4241 433.2 442.6
Olivia 50.1 50.1 495 9.7 9.1 9.7 9.1 9.4
50.2 484 454
50.1 51.8
2 52055 EYLANDER SA 152.3 292.3 387.8 396.9 407.4 417.6 427.7 437.9
Matilda 489 395 47.1 91 105 102 101 102
51.0 50.1 484
524 504
3 44484 CANE QLD 1425 294.5 383.2 392.6 4029 4131 422.5
James 459 50.6 476 94 103 102 9.4
48.7 521 411
479 493
4 44171 CANE QLD 140.3 289.1 384.4 3939 4034 412.2
Emily 48.3 496 455 9.5 9.5 8.8
486 48.2 4938
434 510
5 31033 LOTT VIC DNS
Chris

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 20C7D928
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Kn Kneeling

Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank

Version of 5 MAY 2024, 12:56 F2000001A0505241200.1.R3PX.0.001.pdf AAB4 10 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.400
2 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 631.500
3 Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
4 Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 630.900
5 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 630.700
6 Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 628.800
7 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 627.000
8 Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong 34298 626.400
9 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 625.900
10 Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
A Grade
1st Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 632.400
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 631.500
3rd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 630.700
B Grade
1st Andrew Richard Sale SBRC 34686 630.900
2nd Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 32998 624.100
3rd George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle 34593 622.000
C Grade
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong 34298 626.400
3rd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Tolsma Noah Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 625.500
3rd
Top Junior
1st Andrew Alexander Sale SBRC 34687 631.100
2nd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 625.500
3rd Tolsma Noah Traralgon Target Rifle 34859 625.500
Top Veteran
1st Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 622.000
2nd Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 621.300
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 620.500




Surname

Garrett
Romanoff
Andrew
Andrew
Lieng
Bourke
Romanoff
Pitman
Karamoshos
Matczak
Tolsma
George
Bourke
Kiddle
Ludvig
Hannigan
George
Lonergan
Maung
Maccora
Dick
Smith

First Name

David
Dean
Alexander
Richard
Henry
Richard
Julie
Anthony
Chris
Kai
Noah
Darcie
Suzane
Scott
Michael
John
Richard
Michael
Tun Tun
Marise
John
Kevin

Club

Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Sale SBRC

Sale SBRC

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Hamilton SB & ARC
Target Rifle Geelong
Traralgon Target Rifle
Traralgon Target Rifle
Warrnambool SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Target Rifle Geelong
Brunswick SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Victoria State Championships 2024
50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

NSOV L -

Rego
32742
31258
34687
34686
33873
30625
32512
34298
33091
34681
34859
34418
31307
32998
34639
31434
34593
30103
34820
34098
33073
30913

Bay No.

Grade
A

W ®>P>I>OP>OP>I>II>DO>OD>I>>EO>

1st 10

104.7
104.9
104.8
104.1
104.5
106.1
105.9
103.1
104.6
104.1
103.3
103.9
100.6
104.4
100.1
104.1
104.1
102.7
104.8
101.2
103.3
102.2

2nd 10

104.9
105.8
104.6
104.7
104.3
104.8
103.1
103.2
104.2
103.6
104.8
103.9
104.2
104.9
104.7
103.5
103.5
103.7
103.6
105.2
101.8
101

3rd 10

106.5
104.8
106.3
106.2
107.1
104.7
104.6
104

104.5
103.7
104.9
103.7
104.9
104.1
103.8
103.8
103.8
102.7
105.1
103.4
102.6
99.9

4th 10

105.1
105
105.1
105.8
105
104.9
104.6
105
105.1
106.3
103.9
105.1
105.6
103.3
104.5
103.5
103.5
103.3
102
102.3
103.4
102.7

5th 10

105.4
105.9
105.4
105.5
105.2
103.5
104.5
106.4
103.6
103.3
104.2
104.3
104
104.1
104.5
103.7
103.7
104.7
102.4
104.2
103.8
104.9

6th 10

105.8
105.1
104.9
104.6
104.6
104.8
104.3
104.7
103.9
104.5
104.4
104.5
105.1
103.3
104.4
103.4
103.4
104.2
103.4
104.2
101.8
104.9

Total

632.400
631.500
631.100
630.900
630.700
628.800
627.000
626.400
625.900
625.500
625.500
625.400
624.400
624.100
622.000
622.000
622.000
621.300
621.300
620.500
616.700
615.600



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

%i{]‘j Target Rifle RESU LTS . /
Zﬂé?ﬁ Victoria R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 MEN _ Endorsed Event

' £') Series

Qualification
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 4 MAY 2024, START TIME 08:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 2 28416 BRYDON Scottie NSW 97.7 90.5 93.7 934 97.0 101.1 573.4 Q
2 3 34122 RAMSAY Dennis VIC 82.0 896 882 876 86.6 875 521.5 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend 51E95FD2
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 4 MAY 2024, 09:42 Q1000001A0405240830.1.AR60_R1M.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

R Target Rifle RESULTS /
%ﬂé%p@ Victoria R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 _ Endorsed Event

' £') Series

Qualification
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 5 MAY 2024, START TIME 14:00

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 10 28416 BRYDON Scottie NSW  105.3 105.5 105.5 104.6 104.2 104.6 629.7 Q
2 12 34122 RAMSAY Dennis VIC 88.0 90.6 994 996 93.5 100.0 571.1 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend FBA6159F
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 5 MAY 2024, 12:57 Q2000001A0505241400.1.AR60_R3X.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

&RE= Target Rifle RESU LTS
%ﬂég@ Victoria R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 . Endorsed Event
Qualification | Series

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 4 MAY 2024, START TIME 08:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 5 34734 SLOAN Michael VIC 85.8 90.5 96.3 934 89.7 79.6 535.3 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 1

Legend AD8249BE
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 4 MAY 2024, 09:43 Q2000001A0405240830.1.AR60_R4X.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

R Target Rifle RESULTS /
%}QF Victoria R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 _ Endorsed Event

' £') Series

Qualification
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 5 MAY 2024, START TIME 14:00

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 16 45180 BENNETT Michael QLD 101.9 103.7 97.8 102.3 92.1 101.2 599.0 Q
2 14 34734 SLOAN Michael VIC 100.2 98.0 1004 989 97.7 958 591.0 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend F4881D7C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 5 MAY 2024, 12:58 Q2000001A0505241400.1.AR60_R5X.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

R _ TargetRifle RESULTS /
%L &= Victoria R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 _ Endorsed Event

' £') Series

Qualification
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 4 MAY 2024, START TIME 13:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 7 28416 BRYDON Scottie NSW 103.4 103.9 102.0 105.0 101.4 101.2 616.9 Q
2 6 34122 RAMSAY Dennis VIC 87.5 90.2 834 918 87.9 849 525.7 A2 Q
Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2
A2 Athlete 34122 RAMSAY Dennis (VIC) - ISSF Rule 6.11.5 - Too Many Shots in an Event or Position
Legend 283C96F4
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Q Qualification
Version of 4 MAY 2024, 14:58 Q2000001A0405241330.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1
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2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

O RESULTS
N __Target Rifle . . .
In2 97— Victoria R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 (3x20) _ Endorsed Event
. . # Seri
Qualification /e
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 5 MAY 2024, START TIME 09:00
Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Total |Remarks
1 | 2 ota
1 12 34122 RAMSAY Dennis VIC Kneeling 83 60 143
Prone 86 88 174
Standing 76 55 131 448-5x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 1
Legend A2544D12
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Version of 5 MAY 2024, 10:40 Q1000001A0505240900.1.FR3X20_R7M.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2024 TRV State Titles Part 1

R Target Rifle RESULTS /
%}QF Victoria R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 _ Endorsed Event

' £') Series

Qualification
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 4 MAY 2024, START TIME 13:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 9 34734 SLOAN Michael VIC 745 80.8 90.8 86.8 87.7 88.1 508.7 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 1

Legend 1C913FEF
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 4 MAY 2024, 15:00 Q2000001A0405241330.1.FR60PR_R9X.0.001.pdf AAB4 Page 1 of 1
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OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



